www.highlandhardwoods.com

Yard & Office
407 Route 125
Brentwood, NH

Tel. (603) 679-1230
Fax (603) 679-1960

HIGHLAND

Hours: Monday thru Friday
8:00am — 4:00pm

We Accept MasterCard,
Visa, American Express,

HA@(}DDS

MAHOGANY & EXOTICS

Discover & Personal Checks
ID Required

PRICING EFFECTIVE AS OF l (v ripi

SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

All Mahogany and Exotics are sold as Common and Better grade

AFRICAN MAHOGANY

4/4
4/4
5/4
6/4
8/4
10/4
12/4

RGH
S3S 13/16"
RGH
RGH
RGH
RGH
RGH

GENUINE MAHOGANY

44

RGH

SAPELE

4/4
4/4
4/4

6"
g"

5/4
6/4
8/4
8/4
10/4
12/4
16/4

RGH

S3S 13/16"

S4S 3/4"

NOM (per lineal/foot)
NOM (per lineal/foot)
RGH

RGH

RGH

S3S 1-3/4"

RGH

RGH

RGH

SIPO (UTILE)

4/4
4/4
5/4
6/4
8/4
8/4
10/4
12/4

RGH
S3S 13/16"
RGH
RGH
RGH
S3S 1-3/4"
RGH
RGH

7.95
8.65
8.00
8.15
8.25
8.35
8.50

12.15

7.35
8.50

5.70
7.31
7.75
7.85
7.95
8.55
8.75
9.00
9.50

7.75
8.25
8.15
8.35
8.50
9.25
8.75
9.00

AMARELLO (YELLOWHEART)

4/4 RGH N/A
BLACK LIMBA

4/4 RGH 13.00
8/4 RGH 13.40
BLOODWOOD

4/4 RGH 13.95
8/4 RGH 14.50
BOLIVIAN BOCOTE

4/4 RGH 16.85
BUBINGA (AFRICAN ROSEWOOD)
4/4 RGH 20.00
8/4 RGH 22.00
CARIBBEAN ROSEWOOD

4/4 RGH 15.00
EUROPEAN BEECH

4/4 RGH 5.75
IROKO (TEAK ALTERNATIVE)

4/4 RGH 10.25
8/4 RGH 10.55
JATOBA (BRAZILIAN CHERRY)
4/4 RGH 8.70
5/4 RGH 8.90
8/4 RGH 9.25
LACEWOOD / LEOPARDWOOD
4/4 RGH 17.35
8/4 RGH N/A
MARBLEWOOD

4/4 RGH 11.40
MORADO (BOLIVIAN ROSEWOOD)
4/4 RGH 22.00
OSAGE ORANGE

4/4 RGH 17.25
8/4 RGH 16.90

PADAUK

4/4 RGH 11.00
8/4 RGH 11.25
PURPLEHEART

4/4 RGH 12.20
8/4 RGH 13.40
SPANISH CEDAR

4/4 RGH 8.75
8/4 RGH 9.15
SHEDUA

4/4 RGH 14.25
TEAK

4/4 RGH 60.00
8/4 RGH 65.00
TIGERWOOD (GONCALO ALVES)
4/4 RGH 17.50
5/4 RGH 17.80
8/4 RGH 18.50
WENGE

4/4 RGH 22.75
8/4 RGH 24.95
ZEBRAWOOD

4/4 RGH 21.50
8/4 RGH 24.50

Prices marked in RED are not
discountable

All Prices per Board Foot unless noted

If Longer stock is needed, please see a
sales associate

10% Discount available on orders over
100bd/ft, excluding sale items

Shorts Bins - We offer a 25% discount on all
hardwoods; excluding specially marked items.

Commercial Discount - Added Discounts
available on purchases of 250’ or more.



