Yard & Office 407 Route 125 Brentwood, NH

Tel. (603) 679-1230 Fax (603) 679-1960

www.highlandhardwoods.com



Hours: Monday thru Friday 8:00am – 4:00pm

We Accept MasterCard, Visa, American Express, Discover & Personal Checks ID Required

MAHOGANY & EXOTICS

All Mahogany and Exotics are sold as Common and Better grade

AFRICAN MAHOGANY			AMARELLO (YELLOWHEART)		
4/4	RGH	7.95	4/4 RGH	N/A	
4/4	S3S 13/16"	8.65	DI ACV I IMDA		
5/4	RGH	8.00	BLACK LIMBA 4/4 RGH	12.00	
6/4	RGH	8.15		13.00	
8/4	RGH	8.25	8/4 RGH	13.40	
10/4	RGH	8.35	BLOODWOOD		
12/4	RGH	8.50	4/4 RGH	13.95	
GEN	UINE MAHOGANY		8/4 RGH	14.50	
4/4	RGH	12.15	BOLIVIAN BOCOTE		
			4/4 RGH	16.85	
SAPE					
4/4	RGH	7.35	BUBINGA (AFRICAN ROSEW)	-	
4/4	S3S 13/16"	8.50	4/4 RGH	20.00	
4/4	S4S 3/4"		8/4 RGH	22.00	
	' NOM (per lineal/foot)	5.70	CARIBBEAN ROSEWOOD		
8"	NOM (per lineal/foot)	7.31	4/4 RGH	15.00	
5/4	RGH	7.75		15.00	
6/4	RGH	7.85	EUROPEAN BEECH		
8/4	RGH	7.95	4/4 RGH	5.75	
8/4	S3S 1-3/4"	8.55	IROKO (TEAK ALTERNATIVE	e.	
10/4	RGH	8.75	4/4 RGH	10.25	
12/4	RGH	9.00	8/4 RGH	10.25	
16/4	RGH	9.50		10.55	
SIPO	(UTILE)		JATOBA (BRAZILIAN CHERR	Y)	
4/4	RGH	7.75	4/4 RGH	8.70	
4/4	S3S 13/16"	8.25	5/4 RGH	8.90	
5/4	RGH	8.15	8/4 RGH	9.25	
6/4	RGH	8.35	LACEWOOD / LEOPARDWO	OD	
8/4	RGH	8.50	4/4 RGH	17.35	
8/4	S3S 1-3/4"	9.25	8/4 RGH	N/A	
	RGH	8.75			
	RGH	9.00	MARBLEWOOD		
			4/4 RGH	11.40	
			MORADO (BOLIVIAN ROSEW	'OOD)	
			4/4 RGH	22.00	
			OSAGE ORANGE		
			4/4 RGH	17.25	
			8/4 RGH	16.90 ¹	

PRICING EFFECTIVE AS OF 06/02/25 SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

DAD		
PADA		
	RGH	11.00
8/4	RGH	11.25
PUR	PLEHEART	
4/4	RGH	12.20
8/4	RGH	13.40
SPAN	NISH CEDAR	
4/4	RGH	8.75
8/4	RGH	9.15
SHEI	DUA	
4/4	RGH	14.25
TEAI	X	
4/4	RGH	60.00
8/4	RGH	65.00
TIGE	RWOOD (GON	(CALO ALVES)
4/4	RGH	17.50
5/4	RGH	17.80
8/4	RGH	18.50
WEN	GE	
4/4	RGH	22.75
8/4	RGH	24.95
ZEBI	RAWOOD	
4/4	RGH	21.50
	RGH	24.50

Prices marked in RED are not				
discountable				

All Prices per Board Foot unless noted

If Longer stock is needed, please see a sales associate

10% Discount available on orders over 100bd/ft, excluding sale items

Shorts Bins - We offer a 25% discount on all hardwoods; excluding specially marked items.

Commercial Discount - Added Discounts available on purchases of 250' or more.